
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1
Rouge-Cloitre 2.10.2022

ASUB

Marie-Lise POTTIER
Indiv.
Circuit : D:Vert
Distance : 1900m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:46:04 (24'15"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Olivia NORBERG 0:31:19
2. Françoise ROBBERECHT 0:44:37
3. Kasia JAMKA 0:44:41

1. 166 00:06:15 304m 20'34"/km
2. 197 00:01:38 00:07:53 171m 9'33"/km
3. 203 00:02:41 00:10:34 278m 9'39"/km
4. 177 00:05:13 00:15:47 184m 28'21"/km
5. 171 00:17:11 00:32:58 130m 132'11"/km
6. 167 00:02:35 00:35:33 195m 13'15"/km
7. 180 00:05:45 00:41:18 321m 17'55"/km
8. 200 00:03:59 00:45:17 198m 20'07"/km
9. 999 00:00:47 00:46:04 99m 7'55"/km
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